Period: Nov 2022 through Nov 2022

Report Report

County Court Month Year
Leon 369th District Court 1 2022
Leon 369th D ct Court 1 2022
Leon 369th District Court 11 2022
Leon 369th District Court 11 2022
Leon 369th District Court 11 2022
Leon 369th District Court 1" 2022

Date / Time printed: 3/30/2023 3:53:41 PM

Activity Type

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

No Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

Davis , C

Davis , C

Davis , C

Davis , C

Davis , C

Davis , C

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number

20-0024CV

22-0217CV

18-0205CV

19-0166CV

19-0193CV

20-0027CV

Case Style

NORMANGEE
ISD VS
AUGUST B
DARILEK

COUNTY OF
LEON,
TEXAS VS.
VELMA J
FESSLER
DOTTIE
SIMPSON

NORMANGEE
ISD VS.
MARY E
YOUNG

NORMANGEE
ISD VS.
DOROTHY
ORMSBY

NORMANGEE
ISD VS.
EDUARDO
TORRES
ELECTRA
TORRES

NORMANGEE
I1SD VS.
DANIEL
PATRIAS
KELLY
PATRIAS

Attorney

Bar
True

True

True

True

True

True

Page: 1 o0f 1

Appointee

Appointee
First Name

GAYLE

CHARLEY

CHARLEY

GAYLE

CHARLEY

GAYLE

Appointee
Last Name

RAY

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

RAY

JOHNSON

RAY

Appointee
Position

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Appointee
Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

12/01/2022

12/01/2022

12/01/2022

12/01/2022

12/01/2022

12/01/2022

Fee Source

Fee Amo

0

0.00

350

350.00

350.00

350.00

Hours Billed

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00



