Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Nov 2022 through Nov 2022

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amo _{unt} Hours Billed	Billed Expense	s
Leon	369th District Court	11	2022	Appointment	False	Davis , C	20-0024CV	NORMANGEE ISD VS AUGUST B DARILEK	True		GAYLE	RAY	Ad Litem	Attorney	12/01/2022		9.00	0	0.00
Leon	369th District Court	11	2022	Appointment	False	Davis , C	22-0217CV	COUNTY OF LEON, TEXAS VS. VELMA J FESSLER DOTTIE SIMPSON	True		CHARLEY	иогиноц	Ad Litem	Attorney	12/01/2022		0 00	0	0.00
Leon	369th District Court	11	2022	Fees	False	Davis , C	18-0205CV	NORMANGEE ISD VS. MARY E YOUNG	True		CHARLEY	JOHNSON	Ad Litem	Attorney	12/01/2022		35C _{.00}	0	0.00
Leon	369th District Court	11	2022	Fees	False	Davis , C	19-0166CV	NORMANGEE ISD VS. DOROTHY ORMSBY	True		GAYLE	RAY	Ad Litem	Attorney	12/01/2022		350.00	0	0.00
Leon	369th District Court	11	2022	Fees	False	Davis , C	19-0193CV	NORMANGEE ISD VS. EDUARDO TORRES ELECTRA TORRES	True		CHARLEY	JOHNSON	Ad Litem	Attorney	12/01/2022		350.00	0	0.00
Leon	369th District Court	11	2022	Fees	False	Davis , C	20-0027CV	NORMANGEE ISD VS. DANIEL PATRIAS KELLY PATRIAS	True		GAYLE	RAY	Ad Litem	Attorney	12/01/2022		350.00	0	0.00
Date / Time	e printed: 3/30/2023 3:53:4					Page	e: 1 of 1												

Date / Time printed: 3/30/2023 3:53:41 PM